Classified as Confidential
The Glow profile is an inconspicuous solution
capable of transforming the appearance and
functionality of feature cabinets.
The light source provides practical task lighting for
cupboard rummaging, as well as emitting relaxing
mood lighting that flows out into the kitchen.
The Glow features an innovative living hinge which

Glow
Glass Shelf Clip Profile
Order Codes
Description Order Code Barcode
Glow - 450mm - Natural
White
SE19089N0 5060522087915
Glow - 1020mm - Natural
White
SE19079N0 5060522087830
Glow - 450mm - Cool White SE19089C0 5060522088707
Glow - 560mm - Cool White SE19039C0 5060522088677
Glow - 1020mm - Cool
White
SE19079C0 5060522087823
Glow - 450mm - CCT SE19079P02 5060522087861
Glow - 1020mm - CCT SE19079P01 5060522087854